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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Place

1-2

3-6

7-9

10-17

18-21

22-24

25

26

Name

RINEY,ROWAN

STRICKER,NATHAN C

WEI,THOMAS

ZHU,REX

KETKAR,ANUJ U

ZHANG,EVAN

TATRO,COLE E

BUDDE,JULIEN

YEARIAN,ISABEL Z

MIAO,BRAYDEN

LEWIS,BOBBY

VOELKER,ANDREW J

RAWAT,ANIKAIT

HE,TYLER

GRUNDY,RAWSTHORNE

HAAR,ISAAC

CREWS,OWEN E

ENSOR,MAYA

HOLLEY,JOE

BARKER,JUSTIN

LEE,DOMINIC M

MIRANDA,ERIC

BUDDE,MARCUS

MARTIN,JACOB DANI

ELIAS,LIAM

DIGIOVANNI,ALEXANDER

ID

15929228

15589316

15308430

16179367

15623267

15477912

15568771

14538660

15327204

15783327

16501118

14788240

15676935

15360323

16260490

16508243

15044267

15514973

16164123

16566493

16179881

14788234

16275418

16526977

16566513

16566638

Rtng

1485

937

1172

1069

964

909

1175

945

1243

1045

1145

1161

862

964

426

742

594

671

825

unr.

787

675

193

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W13

W20

W21

W17

W24

W25

W18

W26

D19

W15

W22

W16

L1

B---

L10

L12

L4

L7

D9

L2

L3

L11

B---

L5

L6

L8

Rd 2

W5

W12

W10

W6

L1

L4

W14

W11

W23

L3

L8

L2

W19

L7

W21

W20

W26

W24

L13

L16

L15

W25

L9

L18

L22

L17

Rd 3

W4

W7

W8

L1

W22

W15

L2

L3

W12

W18

W16

L9

W23

W17

L6

L11

L14

L10

L24

W26

D25

L5

L13

W19

D21

L20

Rd 4

W3

W9

L1

W14

W10

W11

D8

D7

L2

L5

L6

W13

L12

L4

W22

W23

W24

D20

W25

D18

W26

L15

L16

L17

L19

L21

Tot

 4.0

 4.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.0


